AHIZOUNE |[YASMINA
ANTIGLIO CARLA
BAILLY SARAH
BOCK CAMILLE
BODARD JULIE
BONNEAU |ADELAIDE
BOUABDALLAPIERRE
CASAS SOLENE
CASCIO BERTILLE
CHALOUM |FANNY
DAHAN AUDREY
DAUBES SEBASTIEN
DE NOUEL |[ELEONORE
DESNOUVEALAURIE
EL FRIZ| SAFA
FAUCONNET|MATTHIAS
FOLTIER MAXIME
GANTNER |JEANNE
GIRAUD CAMILLE
GIRRE RYU
GOSSELIN |CASSANDRE
GOUBERT DHALICE
GOUBET NATHAN
GULIAN LANCELOT
HARNIST JULIETTE
LASRY SEPHORA
LAURENCE |LISA
LECAILLON |BENJAMIN
MARTEL ALEXANDRA
NILSSON EVA
OULAHIANE |YASMINE
PERROTTE |FELIX
PETRACHI |SERENA
SEBBAN GERSON
TOTAL
MOY GR 12

ccl

9,5

18,5
11,75

17,25

13,5

10
17,75
10
18,25

13,5

12
15,5
19,5
13,5

15

11
14,5
18
13
7,5
19,5
14

3,25

382,25
11,254

cc2

11

13,5
13,25
6,25
11,25

13,75
10
13,5
8,75
11,5

5,75
10,75
9,5
12,75
12

10

12

7,5
13,5
15
13,25
11

17
8,5

5,5

311,75
9,169

MOY CC

10,25
6,5

16
12,5
5,625
14,25
0,5
8,5
11,25
10,375
10
15,625
9,375
14,875
7,5
9,625
7,875
10,75
14,125
15,75
11,75
13,5

9,25
14
16,5
13,125

9,25
6,5
18,25
8,25

4,375

343,25
10,09

12,25
8,5
18,5
15

16,5
0,5
10
13
12,75
12,5
17
12
17
10
11
10
13
16
17,5
13,5
15,5

10,5
15,75
19

15

11

20
10

406
11,94



